
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

88 

8 

61 

113 

34 

11 

40 

23 

356 

3 

357 

14 

52 

98 

821 

10 

28 

158 

5 

7 

82 

8` 

50 

3` 

87 

777 

153 

138 

113` 

86 

76 

Name 

Samuel Edward John Love 

Renate Jensen 

Kenneth Birkeland 

Erik Myrberget 

Anders Lykkebø 

Mads Sandbakken 

Kim Rønningen 

Morten Midtlie 

Andreas Hansen 

Kim-André Nebben 

Jo Sætre 

Kristoffer Hatterud 

Stein Arne Jenssen 

Frida Birkeland 

Thea Buffelen 

Kjetil Sjøflot 

Frank Rygge 

Nikolai Bratvold 

Ronny Hagen 

Stian Nordby 

Kristian Inge Asgeirsson 

Kristin Rusten Heiberg 

Tor Christensen 

Geir Svalastog 

Ivar Bjørgo 

Eric Johannes Grøndahl 

Lars Qvale 

Jan Fredrik Holseter 

Jo-Anders Johnsen 

Arild Nilsen Henriksen 

Knut Gulbrandsen 

Overall BestTm 

1:00.255 

1:02.517 

1:03.328 

1:03.386 

1:05.042 

1:05.336 

1:05.657 

1:05.694 

1:05.983 

1:07.046 

1:07.405 

1:09.292 

1:10.767 

1:12.314 

1:14.926 

1:15.425 

1:17.002 

1:17.632 

1:17.975 

1:18.133 

1:18.609 

1:18.997 

1:19.341 

1:19.844 

In Session 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Diff 

2.262 

3.073 

3.131 

4.787 

5.081 

5.402 

5.439 

5.728 

6.791 

7.150 

9.037 

10.512 

12.059 

14.671 

15.170 

16.747 

17.377 

17.720 

17.878 

18.354 

18.742 

19.086 

19.589 

Gap 

2.262 

0.811 

0.058 

1.656 

0.294 

0.321 

0.037 

0.289 

1.063 

0.359 

1.887 

1.475 

1.547 

2.612 

0.499 

1.577 

0.630 

0.343 

0.158 

0.476 

0.388 

0.344 

0.503 

2nd Overall Time 

1:00.272 

1:02.559 

1:03.520 

1:03.425 

1:05.073 

1:05.590 

1:05.857 

1:05.864 

1:06.203 

1:07.149 

1:07.785 

1:09.322 

1:11.093 

1:12.433 

1:16.407 

1:16.163 

1:17.954 

1:18.322 

1:18.189 

1:18.211 

1:18.814 

1:19.125 

1:20.683 

1:19.910 

2nd Session 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 2 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 4 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.06.2021 21:01:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Jostein Hansen 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 
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Pos 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

70 

Har ikke 

har ikke 

6 

Name 

Linda Jørung 

Herman Amundsen Strandvik 

Mikael Strøm-Pedersen 

Marthea Rønningen 

Overall BestTm In Session 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Diff Gap 2nd Overall Time 2nd Session 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.06.2021 21:01:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Jostein Hansen 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 
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